UMM Student Opinions of Teaching

SUMMARY NORMS
Fall Semester 2007

Question # No. No.
Class Size Division 1 | 2 | 3 4 | 5 Classes |Respondents
VERY SMALL Education 5.6 6.0 6.2 4.5 5.6 15 101
(<=10) Humanities 6.1 6.5 6.4 5.1 5.9 43 224
Sci. & Math 6.1 6.3 6.4 6.0 5.9 17 80
Social Sci. 5.8 6.3 6.4 5.9 5.7 15 77
Interdisc. 6.1 6.3 6.5 4.5 5.3 3 19
All Campus 5.9 6.3 6.3 5.2 5.8 93 501
SMALL Education 6.0 6.3 6.4 5.0 5.5 25 418
(11-30) Humanities 5.9 6.4 6.2 5.1 5.5 82 1188
Sci. & Math 5.6 6.4 6.1 5.8 5.5 47 759
Social Sci. 5.3 6.1 5.9 5.8 5.3 39 632
Interdisc. 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.8 4.7 35 490
All Campus 5.7 6.2 6.1 5.5 5.4 228 3487
MEDIUM Education -- -- -- -- -- -- --
(31-70) Humanities 6.3 6.6 6.4 5.2 5.6 6 274
Sci. & Math 6.0 6.5 6.3 5.8 5.6 11 368
Social Sci. 5.2 6.0 5.8 5.7 5.1 13 428
Interdisc. -- -- -- -- -- -- --
All Campus 5.7 6.3 6.2 5.6 5.4 30 1070
LARGE Education -- -- -- -- -- -- --
(>=71) Humanities -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Sci. & Math 5.0 6.3 5.7 5.3 4.9 2 135
Social Sci. 5.9 6.4 6.2 5.5 5.3 2 98
Interdisc. -- -- -- -- -- -- --
All Campus 5.4 6.3 5.9 5.4 5.1 4 233
QUESTIONS:
1. How would you rate the instructor's overall teaching ability?
2. How would you rate the instructor's knowledge of the subject matter?
3. How would you rate the instructor's respect and concern for students?
4. How would you rate the physical environment in which you take this class,

especially the classroom facilities, including your ability to see, hear, concentrate
and participate?
5. How much would you say you learned in this course?

Rating Scale: 1 through 7, where...

Qst#1-4

1--Very poor
7--Exceptional

Qst#5

1--Almost nothing
7--An exceptional amount




